

COUNTIE(S) : SOUTHERN REGION 1

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 014562.14

COMPLETION DATE : 07/18/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : 014562.14
 014562.21
 014571.10
 OTHERS

LOCATION(S) : MASARDIS - ASHLAND
 WESTMANLAND - NEW SWEDEN
 CONNOR TWP
 OTHERS

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : PRESQUE ISLE AREA, HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE RESURFACING (MST).

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 5,549,225.25	100.0000%	
=====						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000022		()	()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)				
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS						
0010 202.127	1655.000 LS	20470.00000	20470.00			
REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT						
0020 202.202	220094.000 SY	0.95000	209089.30			
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE						
0030 202.203	1373.000 SY	20.00000	27460.00			
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS						
0040 403.210	273.000 T	96.00000	26208.00			
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA						
0050 461.13	17505.000 T	70.85000	1240229.25			
MAINTENANCE SURFACE MIXTURE						
0060 461.210	50057.000 T	69.80000	3493978.60			
MAINTENANCE SURFACE TREATMENT - 9.5 MM						
0070 508.14	1655.000 LS	60000.00000	60000.00			
HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE						
SECTION TOTALS		\$	5,077,435.15	\$	\$	

SECTION 0002 STATE TRUCKING						
0080 631.1752	LUMP	468295.10000	468295.10			
STATE TRUCKING						
SECTION TOTALS		\$	468,295.10	\$	\$	

SECTION 0003 TRUCKING RENTAL						
0090 631.176	15.000 HR	60.00000	900.00			
TRUCK - WHEELER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)						

COUNTIE(S): SOUTHERN REGION 1

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 014562.14

=====

		(1) 000022		()		()		
		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 631.177	TRUCK - TRI-AXLE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	15.000 HR	75.00000	1125.00				
0110 631.178	TRUCK - LIVE BOTTOM (INCLUDING OPERATOR	15.000 HR	98.00000	1470.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	3,495.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	5,549,225.25	\$		\$	